
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2009;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200911300004
38680

11/30/2009
12:42:38

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GLIDWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY INC

Legacy #:2000-
15402 Instr
#:20000510000
154021

Lot#:9 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200909030003
40910

09/03/2009
12:52:31

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD JACK W 8 124 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:124
Sub:CHARLES
W MOBLEY

200909010003
37030

09/01/2009
12:33:33

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

280 STATION
LLC

8 124 Instr
#:20090901000
337010

Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:124
Sub:CHARLES
W MOBLEY

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200910220003
97290

10/22/2009
08:05:26

ALAMERICA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHERN
RESOURCE
RESERVE LLC

Instr
#:20091022000
397270

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


