Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911300004 38680	11/30/2009 12:42:38	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GLIDWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY INC					Legacy #:2000- 15402 Instr #:20000510000 154021	Lot#:9 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200909030003 40910	09/03/2009 12:52:31	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD JACK W			8	124		Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:124 Sub:CHARLES W MOBLEY
200909010003 37030	09/01/2009 12:33:33	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	280 STATION LLC			8	124	Instr #:20090901000 337010	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:124 Sub:CHARLES W MOBLEY
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200910220003 97290	10/22/2009 08:05:26	ALAMERICA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHERN RESOURCE RESERVE LLC					Instr #:20091022000 397270	Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST